ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
65 MHz LC Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AE65B10703
Center frequency:  65 MHz
Passband:  30 MHz - 100 MHz
Reject Frequency on lowside of Pb:  25 MHz
Reject Frequency on highside of Pb:  105 MHz
Rejection on lowside of Passband:  >20 dB
Rejection on Highside of Passband: >20 dB
Impedance I/Out:   200 Ohms
Power handling:  10W
Connector type:  Surface mount
Package size:   1.5” X 0.5” X 0.4”
Outline Drawing:
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC.
Manufacturer of RF & Microwave Products
ANATECH ELECTRONICS, INC., 70 Outwater Lane, Garfield, NJ 07026  Tel: (973) 772-4242    Fax: (973) 772-4646
E-Mail: sales@anatechelectronics.com            Website: www.anatechelectronics.com
65 MHz LC Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AE65B10703
Response Plot: